
Government of  West Bengal
Finance Department

Writers’ Buildings, Kolkata-700001.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

TENDER REFERENCE NO. WTL/FIN/IFMS/13-14/0001, Version 2.0

Regarding  Notice  Inviting  Expression  of  Interest  for  implementation  of 
Integrated Financial Management System [IFMS] in the State of West Bengal. 

Extension of the Last Date of submission of bid 

Tender Reference No. WTL/FIN/IFMS/13-14/0001, Version 2.0
Place for Submission of Bids :
Place for opening of Technical & Financial Bids :

Office of  Webel Technology Ltd (WTL),  
Block-BP, Plot-5, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, 
Kolkata-700 091.

Last Date of Submission of Bids 14/08/2013 Time 2.00 P.M.

Opening  of Technical Bid 14/08/2013 Time 2.30 P.M.

Date of Demo & Presentation of the Bidders 
who qualify the Pre-qualification Criteria

29/08/2013 Time 11.00 A.M.

Note: The Bidders are requested to submit Section References and/or Page Numbers of all 
the Pre-qualification Criteria in a separate page along with the Technical Bid.

For any queries the following persons may be contacted:

1  Shri Apurba Ratan Chakraborty, IAS, Secretary,  Finance (Budget) Dept. : (033) 2214-4048
2. Shri Gautam Chatterjee, Joint Secretary, Finance (Budget) Dept. : (033) 2214-4019.

Date: 26/07/2013.                                                                                     Finance Department
Government of West Bengal 


